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MINGJI PLASTIC

PETRI DISH

This Petri Dishes are right containers for bacterial culture, and also useful in sample separation,
pre-treatment, storage and so on,and Manufactured from virgin polystyrene.Uniform wall thickness
ensures distortion-free bottom, dish surface is smooth and free from striation to maximize usable area
for growth,The rim on upper side of the lid mates with the dish brim for easy and secure stack ,Lids with
several little chimbs to shape vents are aviliable for very effective gas exchang.

Order No Description Package

PD-0035 3em Petri Dish 10/bag, 96bags/ctn, 960/CTN
PD-006 6cm Petri Dish 10/bag, 60bags/ctn, 600/CTN
PD-009 9cm Petri Dish 10/bag, 50bags/ctn, 500/CTN
PD-015 156cm Petri Dish 1/bag, 120bags/ctn, 120/CTN

Serological pipettes are manufactured with exclusively high-grade polystyrene (GPPS) which are

excellent for clear observation and reducing liquid attachment on the pipet surface to assure accurate
delivery. This product is high quality and can be safely used in cell and tissue culture, bacteriological,

and clinical research. Graduations are calibrated for accurate dispensing to within +2%.

Order No

MSP0101

MSP0201

MSP0501

MSP1001

MSP2501

MSP5001

Order No

MSP0101

MSP0201

MSP0501

MSP1001

MSP2501

MSP5001

Capacity(ml)

ml
2ml
5ml
10ml
25ml

50ml

Capacity(ml)

1ml
2ml
5ml
10ml
25ml

50ml

Graduations

1/100ml

1/100ml

1/10ml

1/10ml

2/10ml

5/10ml

Graduations

1/100ml

1/100ml

1/10ml

1/10ml

2/10ml

5/10ml

Packing individually

100pcs/bag
1000pcs/box, 4box/carton,4000pcs/carton

100pcs/bag
800pcs/box, 4box/carton,3200pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
300pcs/box, 6box/carton,1800pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
200pcs/box, 6box/carton,1200pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
200pcs/box, 4box/carton,800pcs/carton

25pcs/bag
100pcs/box, 6box/carton,600pcs/carton

Packing Bulk

100pcs/bag
1000pcs/box, 4box/carton,4000pcs/carton

100pcs/bag
800pcs/box, 4box/carton,3200pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
300pcs/box, 6box/carton,1800pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
200pcs/box, 6box/carton,1200pcs/carton

50pcs/bag
200pcs/box, 4box/carton,800pcs/carton

25pcs/bag
100pcs/box, 6box/carton,600pcs/carton
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Administrator
打字机文本

Administrator
打字机文本
Jason  0086 18757318866
Jason@mingjibio.com

Ana
Прямоугольник

Ana
Прямоугольник
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