





PETRI DISH

This Petri Dishes are right containers for bacterial culture, and also useful in sample separation, pre-treatment, storage and so on, and Manufactured from virgin polystyrene. Uniform wall thickness ensures distortion-free bottom, dish surface is smooth and free from striation to maximize usable area for growth, The rim on upper side of the lid mates with the dish brim for easy and secure stack, Lids with several little chimbs to shape vents are aviliable for very effective gas exchang.

Order No	Description	Package
PD-0035	3cm Petri Dish	10/bag, 96bags/ctn, 960/CTN
PD-006	6cm Petri Dish	10/bag, 60bags/ctn, 600/CTN
PD-009	9cm Petri Dish	10/bag, 50bags/ctn, 500/CTN
PD-015	15cm Petri Dish	1/bag, 120bags/ctn, 120/CTN



SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES

Serological pipettes are manufactured with exclusively high-grade polystyrene (GPPS) which are excellent for clear observation and reducing liquid attachment on the pipet surface to assure accurate delivery. This product is high quality and can be safely used in cell and tissue culture, bacteriological, and clinical research. Graduations are calibrated for accurate dispensing to within ±2%.

Order No	Capacity(ml)	Graduations	Packing individually
MSP0101	1ml	1/100ml	100pcs/bag 1000pcs/box, 4box/carton,4000pcs/carton
MSP0201	2ml	1/100ml	100pcs/bag 800pcs/box, 4box/carton,3200pcs/carton
MSP0501	5ml	1/10ml	50pcs/bag 300pcs/box, 6box/carton,1800pcs/carton
MSP1001	10ml	1/10ml	50pcs/bag 200pcs/box, 6box/carton,1200pcs/carton
MSP2501	25ml	2/10ml	50pcs/bag 200pcs/box, 4box/carton,800pcs/carton
MSP5001	50ml	5/10ml	25pcs/bag 100pcs/box, 6box/carton,600pcs/carton

Order No	Capacity(ml)	Graduations	Packing Bulk
MSP0101	1ml	1/100ml	100pcs/bag 1000pcs/box, 4box/carton,4000pcs/carton
MSP0201	2ml	1/100ml	100pcs/bag 800pcs/box, 4box/carton,3200pcs/carton
MSP0501	5ml	1/10ml	50pcs/bag 300pcs/box, 6box/carton,1800pcs/carton
MSP1001	10ml	1/10ml	50pcs/bag 200pcs/box, 6box/carton,1200pcs/carton
MSP2501	25ml	2/10ml	50pcs/bag 200pcs/box, 4box/carton,800pcs/carton
MSP5001	50ml	5/10ml	25pcs/bag 100pcs/box, 6box/carton,600pcs/carton





15